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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Shuttle Bus Service for Midway International Airport

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No. 1213294 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: August 18, 2021 Conference Location: Conference Call

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Larry Deluca Larry.deluca@abm.com ABM | Aviation

Matthew Gebert matthew.gebert@abm.com ABM | Aviation

Jim Schwartz Jim.Schwartz@ariescharter.com
Aries Charter Transportation, Inc

Nick Trevino nick.trevino@ariescharter.com
Aries Charter Transportation, Inc

Ralph Trevino ralph@ariescharter.com
Aries Charter Transportation, Inc

Sam Trevino Sam.Trevino@ariescharter.com
Aries Charter Transportation, Inc

John Aaron johnny@ariesshuttle.com
Aries Shuttle Chicago, LLC

Laura Chihoski laura.chihoski@ariesshuttle.com
Aries Shuttle Chicago, LLC

Justin Grygiel jgrygiel@gobeacon.com
Beacon Mobility
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Tony Bianchi tbianchi737@gmail.com
Bethel Mennonite Community

Church

James M. McIsaac JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com Chico & Nunes, PC

Carmella Duran carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

David Bowman dbowman@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation

Gregory McGhee gregory.mcghee@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation

William Stajura william.stajura@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation

Fabio Fernandez ffernandez@airportexpress.com
Continental Air Transport – Chicago

School Transit JV LLC

John Benish jbenish@cookillinois.com
Continental Air Transport – Chicago

School Transit JV LLC

John McCarthy jmccarthy@airportexpress.com
Continental Air Transport – Chicago

School Transit JV LLC

Robert G. Hann r.hann@catcoconsulting.com
Continental Air Transport – Chicago

School Transit JV LLC

Billy Gumber bgumber@comcast.net
Delaware Car Rental

Kelly Smith kelly@el316.com Elect Logistics

Travis Latham tlatham@fellowshipfleet.com
Fellowship Fleet Limousine and Bus

Company

Jeremy Brown jeremy.brown@firstgroup.com First Transit



Page 3 of 3

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
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Joe Cini jpcini@gmail.com
Global Solutions Group

Andrew Carlson ACarlson@lazparking.com
Laz Parking

Jordan Ratu Jratu@lazparking.com
Laz Parking

Kendra Petty Kpetty@lazparking.com Laz Parking

Kevin O’Hara KOHara@lazparking.com
Laz Parking

Stuart Vieth SVieth@lazparking.com
Laz Parking

Richard Smith smiths@mac.com Midwest Vans LLC

mygirlfriendsphotobooth@gmail.com
My Girlfriend’s Photo Booth, LLC

Ken Becker kbecker@proterra.com
Proterra

London Rakestraw lrakestraw@goscr.com
SCR Medical Transportation

Stanley Rakestraw srakestraw@goscr.com
SCR Medical Transportation

Lou Geraci lgeraci@spplus.com
SP+ Corporation

Rick Kreiter rkreiter@spplus.com SP+ Corporation

Thomas Ottenhoff tottenhoff@ameritech.net
TMRS Enterprises Inc


